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Date Opponent Game Time Location

Wed, Nov 28, 12 Away vs Albion 6:00 pm Albion Central School Bus 4:30 pm

Fri, Nov 30, 12 Away vs Tonawanda Tournament TBA Tonawanda Central School Bus TBA

Sat, Dec 1, 12 Away vs Tonawanda Tournament TBA Tonawanda Central School Bus TBA

Tue, Dec 4, 12 Home vs Barker 6:00 pm Lyndonville Central School

Fri, Dec 14, 12 Away vs Cambell Savona Tournament TBA Cambell Savona Central School Bus TBA

Sat, Dec 15, 12 Away vs Cambell Savona Tournament TBA Cambell Savona Central School Bus TBA

Tue, Dec 18, 12 Away vs Attica 6 pm Attica Central School Bus 4:15 pm

Fri, Dec 21, 12 Away vs Medina 5 pm Medina Central School Bus 3:45 pm

Sat, Dec 29, 12 Away vs Akron-Varsity TBA Akron Central School Bus TBA

Thu, Jan 3, 13 Home vs Byron-Bergen 6 pm Lyndonville Central School

Fri, Jan 4, 13 Away vs NFWOA Tournament TBA NCCC Bus TBA

Sat, Jan 5, 13 Away vs NFWOA Tournament TBA NCCC Bus TBA

Tue, Jan 8, 13 Home vs Alexander 6 pm Lyndonville Central School

Fri, Jan 11, 13 Away vs Eastern States Tournament TBA Sullivan County Community College Bus TBA

Sat, Jan 12, 13 Away vs Eastern States Tournament TBA Sullivan County Community College Bus TBA

Sat, Jan 12, 13 Away vs Lockport Tournament TBA Lockport HS Bus TBA

Tue, Jan 15, 13 Home vs Kendall 6 pm Lyndonville Central School

Wed, Jan 23, 13 Away vs Holley 6 pm Holley

Sat, Jan 26, 13 Away vs Lewport Tournament TBA Lewport Central School Bus TBA


